2024 K londike Der by
Participant Schedule

Friday, February 16

5.00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

Check-In Opens

Governors Town Hall (Q&A)
Check-In Closes

Lights Out

Saturday, February 17

7:00AM
8:00AM
8:30AM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM

Breakfast in Campsites
Morning Flags/Mayor Introductions
Events Open
Scoutmaster Tea
Events Close

Lunchis Served for All
The Gresat Sled Race
Awards

Evening Flags

Dinner in Campsites
Campfire

Lights Out

Sunday, February 18

8:00AM
10:00 AM

Breakfast in Campsites
Pack Up and Head Home

Parking Area
Dining Hall
Parking Area

Campsites
Front of Training Center

Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Front of Dining Hall
Front of Training Center
Front of Training Center
Campsites

Point Fire Bowl

Campsites



