## **2024 Klondike Derby Participant Schedule**

## Friday, February 16

5:00 PM	Check-In Opens	Parking Area
9:00 PM	Governors Town Hall (Q&A)	Dining Hall
9:00 PM	Check-In Closes	Parking Area
10:00 PM	Lights Out	

## Saturday, February 17

7:00 AM	Breakfast in Campsites	Campsites
8:00 AM	Morning Flags/Mayor Introductions	Front of Training Center
8:30 AM	Events Open	
10:00 AM	Scoutmaster Tea	Dining Hall
12:30 PM	Events Close	
12:30 PM	Lunch is Served for All	Dining Hall
2:00 PM	The Great Sled Race	Front of Dining Hall
3:30 PM	Awards	Front of Training Center
4:30 PM	Evening Flags	Front of Training Center
5:30 PM	Dinner in Campsites	Campsites
7:00 PM	Campfire	Point Fire Bowl
10:00 PM	Lights Out	

## Sunday, February 18

8:00 AM	Breakfast in Campsites	Campsites
10:00 AM	Pack Up and Head Home	